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Miltowne Realty Corp |

Milton's #1 Real Estate Compan

22 Ontario St. South 878-777
INDEPENDENTLY OWNED AND OPERATED

- ¥

Thomas
Broker/Owner

878-7777

Tor. Line B25-4485
Res. 875-3700
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STARTS WITH THE RIGHT AGENT.
Call Glen and Gary at RE/MAX first

MOSBLIDE M

sue. 878-7777
nes. 876-0987

132 ACRES of prime farmiand on Derry
Rd & Twiss Rd. $6,000/Acre

POWER OF SALE -industrial Units, 3000
sq. ft. Only $145,500 Double Unit.

Smﬂturnulndoﬁbomm;q fl. +
washroom. $275 /Month

800 sq. ft. of light industrial storage space.
$350 /Month

CALL GARY THOMAS ...878-7777

RICHARD KATRIN B
WALTON

HIERMAN Sales Representative

Sales Representative | . | ’f" -.

Otice: BT8-TT7T *
“\tar

“REMEMBER WHEN..."

Every once in a while there is a home that exem-
plifies true country spirit. These careful owners
have lovingly restored this gorgeous 1 1/2 storey
home right in the Village of Campbeliville. Start
your memories here, call

GLEN THOMAS.......... ...53239,000

"LAWSON RD. 379 500 - WOW!"

Excallent buy here. 1093 square feet of prime
industrial unit. |deal for auto related business.

Power of Sale. Be wise and call.

"GOT MY EYE ON IT"

What a fantastic property! 3 bdrm solid brick
bungalow on just under an acre.Very close to
town with gorgeous escarpment views. $214,800.

GARY THOMAS.............5214,000

INGLE

Sales Rep -
878-7777 SATOK CRESCENT
Fad it Byes bedrooms. prvale yard. malure

al: B 327‘4236 i ' rees, QN axcellent condibon  Phone ko
4 " L. apt one 1t 8 wirmar! Belty Ingle
P ?&lﬁam

ONE ACRE LOT
ON TOWN WATER

* View of escarpment
* $99,900
» Vendor will take back
a mortgage of 50%
of the purchase price

GORGEOUS BRICK BUNGALOW
On huge landscaped lot with many shrubs &
trees ... ofters 3 bdrms,, country kit. with
dnette, famiy room with FP._ formal DR &
LA Must be seen, make appontment
wih Betty ingle loday

Office: BT8-TT7T77
Toromo. 825-4485
Res 878-5806

Hes. 873-1583
Tor. Line: 825-4485

Mihﬂm ving & dnng room, famiy
room with W/O 10 deck, well appomied iitchen, 3
battyoorms . A MUST TO SEE, beclong anto park
Hurry! Hurmy to make that appt wath Betty $186 900

o 1 W 4 o W ovkag home e 3

contre hal pian with slately rooms. Formal Ivng room,

rate mgmﬁlamm-nhm
burvng freplace Thes home & a yue Iasure and
should not be mmsed. Double lol, ncely reed and
separale double car garage complete Ihe

package $4 19,900

HERITAGE HOME

This beautiful heritage home was built in 1915 and has a
new board and batton addition. Situated ir. beautiful old
Milton, it is within easy walking distance to downtown
shops, parks and school. If you are looking for a gor-
geous heritage home that has been totally renovated . ..
then this is it! Kitchen is a gourmet’s delight, open con-
cept to sunroom. Main floor family room with fireplace
Elegant separate dining room. Cozy living room with fire-
place. Upstairs offers 3 bedrooms with beautifully reno-
vated bathroom. Lower level den / 4th bedroom with fire-
place and bathroom. $289,000.

GREAT BUY

Mature trees, lots of birds, quiet
Crescent,These are just some of
the thmgs you'll love. Call now to
view this terrific opportunity -

$464,000. $158,000.

WOODWARD
Town home, End
unit. New broad-
e loom, 3 bdrms,
Sep. D.A., wio from
_; living room. Very
et prwvate ‘12?“

* Phone Betty
* Take Action

* Make an Offer. oy e o

Famdy home on wel landscaped lol 3 bedrooms,
larmdly room, open concep! Wichen, n-law suile with
whout rom lower level Mus! see. $354 900

MOE
MILJOUR
OFFICE

878-2365
HOME

876-4577

AsSSOC. Broker

FOR SALE/LEASE
6,000 sq.ft. on one acre on Main St. Milton
1000 sq. ft. retail, high ceilings, 2 mezza-
nines. 16' drive in doors &. a foundation in for
another 9,000 sq. it. Please ask for Scoft

22,000 8q 1., 2, mo 8q. ft. igh Ceilings.
2.6 acres Bronte St. S., 2,800 sq. ft. of
offices, 18' ft. ceiling, dock 6, drive in COOf
Asking $2.98 /sq.fit. Please ask for Scoft

PRIOR

Associate Broker
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